
Proposal No:

Instil,,ru ru-u'
Schentc Name:

Ni4t8413t1/1i157

G,;,u Nanak Ccllege Bucihiada Year:
Schota;'ship Scheme proposal Type :

:osl [4atric
io: SC

liai..iron ,Authority: Te;tsit Welraie officer BUdlada

Ccurse :8. A.lB.A/1yr

r ''i85i5

2 ?79A81

3 2t)1124

1 ,)L:,a2i.)i

5 -92546

7 28540

8 .,i 1 1b2

J ,-767i

iri 2r4a45

G,JTJ PIAR
SJNGT'

GURDHIAN
KAUR

KIRANJEET
KAUR

KULBINDER
KAUR

Female/SC

Feniale/SC

Female/SC'

Mal€/SC

AMAR SINGI+ Vlateisc

GiJRTE., STNGH Male,/SC

-ASPREFT
KAi.JR Female/SC

SA-INAM SINcH MaIeISC

KARAMJEEI
KAUR Female,/SC

1 8496

3C00

3C00

3CQ0

30c)0

21496

21496

21496

2149A

2149A

DAL

PUNJAB

RRB /

PATIALA/BUOHLADA I
65147657137

STATE BANK OF
PAT|ALAJBUDHLADA /
6s 1 50460870

STATE BANK bF
PATIALA/BUDHLADA /
65 1 5090431 I
STATE BANK OF
PATIAT,AJBUDHLADA i
6s 1 50904624

STATE BANK OF
PATIALAJBUDHLADA /
651466461 04RAMANJEET

KAUR BANK OF
IJ

i ertale,'SC

:1 8496

Guru tr{anak
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6 zt'iri15 RIMPLE KAUR iemale/SC

21496

,18496

30iio

18496



1? 215169

13 145848

14 /t6774

15 318382

16 169i44

17 2i19315

18 194950

19 267008

20 238299

21 248245

22 278084

23 285648

24 271264

HARMANDEEP
KAUR

LABHPREET
SINGH

SHINDERPAL
KAUR

GURJANT
SINGH

Male/SC

GURJOT SINGH Male/SC

CHINTU SINGH MaleiSC

MANPREET
KAUR

Female/SC

Female/SC

MAMTA KAUR Female/Sc

JOGVEER
SINGH

Male/SC

18496

,8496

18496

18496

18496 21496

18.496 21496

18496 21496

21496

21496

18496

21496

18496 71496

j21(90

.65148235737
STATE BANK OF, 
INDIA/BOHA I
.65146472656 l

.STATE BANK OF.
INDIA'/BOHA /

i6s181828507

STATE BANK OF
. INDIPVBOHA /

65 1 53462366

18496

SUKHPAL
SINGH

HARWINOER
SINGH

AXASHDEEP
SINGH

Female/SC

Male/SC

Male/SC

Male/SC

Male/SC

Female/SC

18496

1S496

BANK/GANDUAN /
5901 0848372

ALLAHABAD
BANKIGANDUAN/

. ... .59011505865
i CENTRAL BAN( OF

,tNo|A"/MANSA/'3210035444 
..... CENTRALBANKOF

iINOIA/MANSA /
32 1 00469 11.

. STATE.BANK O}].
:INDIA,/BRETTA 1'RAJNI

25

26

28

2480'84

246538

286289

Male/SC

RAJVEER KAUR Female/Sc

GURDEEP
SINGH

HARBHAJAN
SINGH

Male/SC

228936
GURDEEP
SINGH

Male/SC

18496 0 ."- r*go

- . pl,ncrpa,

"i"ooro'*oot li.ffii
21496
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29 249881 RAJPREET
SiNGH MaleisC

30 224531 MRMEET KAUR Fenrale/Sc

31 149483 SURJEET KAUR FenratetsC

21496
32 201699 SIMARJEET

KAUR Femsley'SC

KIRANDEEP
KAUR

AMANOEEP
KAUR Female/SC

35

36

37

36

39

40

41

42

171014

r!16946 JASVTR KAUR Femate/SC

Female/SC

298231 RAV| SINGH MaielSC

44108 GULAB SINGH Maie/SC

286108 RAJWINOER
KAUR FemalelSC

273227 SIMRANPAL
KAUR Female/SC

PARVEEN
SINGH MalelSC

i23266 TARSEM STNGH MalerSC

208589 SANDEEP
SINGH [4aie rSC

280238 AZAD STNGH [4aielSC

5-i1-17

219775 RAJVEER KAUR

,21496

18496 21496

18496 21496

18496 214s6

18496 21496

18496 . 21496
43

44

45

300

300

300,

2827A7 RAJU STNGH MaierSC

20ti843

18496

10

18496

10

10

21496

)



46 310394

47 271379

48 259846

49 205733

51 222601

52 241796

54 238536

55 293977

56 239629

57 228292

58 70506

KAMALJEET
KAUR

GURPREET
SINGH

RAMANDEEP
KAUR

KULDEEP
SINGH

RAMANDEEP
SINGH

MANPREET
KAUR

3000

3000 18496

3000 18496

3000

300q 1 8496

3000

3000 18496

1 8496

18496

1 8496

18496 .

18496 ,0

18496

18496 0

18496

21496

21496

18496 2 1496

18496

18496

;18496 _ 21496

21496

21496

21496

Female/SC

AMANCHAIN
KAUR Female/SC

SHINDERPAL
KAUR

Female/SC

RINKU KAUR Female/SC

Male/SC

Female/SC

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

' 10 3000

3000

i

'18496

reaso
:

.18496

18496

18496

21496

21496

PUNJAB
21496 BANK/Bot€

.PUNJAB
21496 BANlVBoha

STATE

,TE BANK

STATE

STATE

65154854169

STATE BANK,OF
INDIF/BOHA/ .

65149361 851'

STATE BANK OF
IND]fuBOHAI
65153274s32 .

PUNJAB AND SIND
BANruBoha Mandi /
140 1 1000001002

.STATE BANK OF
INDIAJKHIALA KALAN /
65 r48330062

STATE BANK O.F
INDIA,/BUDHLAPA /
65150908200

STATE BANK OF
INDIfuBUDHLADA /
6s!t1884776.

:STATE EANK:OF
;INDIA"/EUDHLADA /
6515018?585 .

STATE BANK OF
INOIAJBUDHL.ADA /
65150906881

j.i a

]STATE BANKOF
,INDIA./BUDHLADA /
x2662275s72.
STATE BANK PF
INDIAJBUOHLADA 

'65 1 50458454
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SUNITA Female/SC

53 354545 RINKU SINGH Male/SC

Male/SC

LAKHVIR SINGH Male/SC

Male/SC

GURMEET
KAUR Female/SC

SEEMA KAUR Female/SC

SHANry SINGH Male/SC59 23/,512

60 196594

51 209746

62 24631.1

Female/SC

SATNAM SINGH Male/SC

3000

3000

3000
#14s6

SATGUR SINGH Male/SC 3000 18496

f\n
21496

s0 284764

s katr
Schr:Iurs Ilt:rluI

Punj:rh G rnrr}err
Government of Punjab

18496

2',|496

'18496

:2t496

3000

" 3000



63

54

65

66

67

66

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

26775(}

28,5BTa

261759

m0906

208616

300236

263734

337325

237993

1 19758

294688

169 197

237522

267934

205809

HARPREET
KAUR

BABLI KAUR

Female/SC

Female/SC

GURPREET
SiNGH

Male/SC

MANPREET
KAUR

Fernale/SC

GURDEEP
SINGH

Male/SC

BALJIT KAUR Female/Sc

ARSHDEEP
SINGH

Male/SC

ANIKET Maler/SC

MALKEET
SINGH

Male/SC

SHAKHER Male/SC

A['ANDEEP
KAUR

Fem:ale/SC

ARUN KUMAR Male/SC

AMAN Male/SC

RAMAN KUMAR Male/SC

RAVINDER
SINGH

18496

21496

21496

3000

3000

0 21496

21490

7a 238756 SHIV KTJMAR

21496



79 .J ! 0130

81 ,.i:628

82 -11323

,.. i554

3836

.,i5.1

.l,

1.-r3 188

)- 1327

SUKHJINDER
SINGH

Male/SC

Fernale/SC

Female/SC

18496

18496

PAWANDEEP
SINGH

Male/SC

HARDEEP
KAUR

Fenule/SC

GURWINDER
SINGH Male/SC

JASVEER KAUR Female/SC

SARBJEET
KAUR

80 ,16624

18496

83

a4

65

E6

87

88

8S

90

91

92

93

94

95

Female/SC

SUNITA RANI Femalelsc

:1irris NAVJEET KAUR Female/Sc

KAMAL'EET
KAUR

NAVJOT KAUR

JYOTI

rl9ll4 RUKMANI

Female/SC

Femaler'SC

Female/SC

Female/SC

Female/SC

496

AMANDEEP
KAUR

MANPREET
KAUR

SAKSHI

HARPREET
SINGH MaleiSC

ol 26

Pun
rLul

18496

18496

18496

18496

18496

18496

18496

18496

10

10

10

10

.PUNJAB



BAN

NANDLAL 18496

'18496

96

97

98

99

100

-'--101

102

103

1c)4

1(:5

106

10--

10:

109

110

'111

112

?f,3437

222912

189107

258978

246721

191677

a1oaa

12820?

276055

268la3

266950

26622

307953

259405

205760

345153

17 1440

SINGH

KULWINDER
KAUR

BALRAM SINGH

SANDEEP
KAUR

MEENA

KHUSHPREET
KAUR

POHALDEEP
SINGH

Male/SC

Female/SC

Male/SC

Female/SC

Female/SC

Female/SC

Male/SC

Male/SC

Female/SC

MaleiSC

18496 z tcvo

18496 21496

'18496

zi4s6

BANK

GURVINDER
SINGH

300

300

300

300

3q0

SUKHJEET
KAUR

HARVINDER
SINGH

KAMALJIT KAUR F€male/SC

iOBAL SINGH Mah/SC

MONU SINGH Male/SC

SUKHWINDER
KAUR

Ferole,/SC

10 21496

21496

.,
21496

21496SUKHJEEVAN
SINGH

GAGANOEEP
SINGH

RAJVINDER
KAUR

l'

'21496

21496

21496

3000

3000

3000 18496 0

3000 18496 0

18496

18496

18496

BANK
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114 252974

I I s 266366

116 188958

117 24ffi17

1 18 238538

1 1 9 232089

120 246461

121 264157

113 242483

122 186332

SARABJEET
KAUR

Fernale/SC

GURSEWAK
SINGH

Male/SC

SUMANDEEP
KAUR

Female/SC

LAXMI DEVI Fernale/Sc

NEENU KAUR Female/SC

BARINOERPAL
SINGH

Male/SC

MANPREET
KAUR

Female/SC

HARVINDER
KAUR

Female/SC

18496

21496

21496

:21496

21496

150711521

52197684

HARDEEP
KAUR

AMARDEEP
KAUR

Female/SC 10

10

10

10

10

10

124 276287
GURPREET
KAUR

125 283965
JINDPREET
KAUR

126 280498 GURJOT SINGH

Famale/SC

RIMPPY KAUR Ferole/SC

Female/SC

FemalelSC

RANJEET
KUMAR

21496

rocyo z r4yo

STATE €ANK OF
INDIA-/BUDHLAOA./
6s146262887

STATE BANK PF
INOHr'BUDHLAOA./
65 1 52035163

siaie er,ux or
INDIAJBUDHLADA T
651s2755488

sreri aai{x or
INDIfuABUL KHURANA /
33179342800 i

iORIENTAL BANK OF
COMMERCE/MANSA /
054320110U408

STATE BANK OF
IINDIA./MANSAJ

6515!530500 i'
STATE BANK OF
INDIA"/BAREH 1'

652252596f5 ' ',"

STATE BANK QF
.INOWBAREH I
,65132037499 :
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21496

123 3189'19

127 204514

18496

300

300

300

300

300

30Q

18496

18496

1 8496

128 1 75709
RAMANPREET
KAUR

129 300905

1496

NIRMAL SINGH

L



130 244823 JASVEER KAUR FemaIe/SC

131 U79A3 BIKKER SINGH Mate/SC

'132 2511il GAGANDEEP
KAUR Female/SC

133 291307 JOTI KAUR Femala/SC

134 273832 KAUR Femate/SC

135 303528 BALKAR SINGH MaIe/SC

NAIB SINGH Mate/SC136 217407

LOVEJEET

137 173765 GURPREET
SiNGH MaleiSC

AKKI KAUR Fema|e/Sc

JASWINOER
SINGH Male/SC

SATEEM
GAGAT Male/SC

KULVEER
SINGH Maie/SC

PARAMJEET
KAUR

'138 218401

1 39 309892

140 239303

141 3076A7

142 171004

1849p

18496

18496

'18496

18496
143 221956

141 2199s2 NIRMAL SINGH

145 1 s8216

146 121002

JASPREET
KAUR

KULDEEP KAUR Femate/Sc

AMRITPAL
KAUR

2149A

. r::

18496

9of26



l

147 321594

148 186567

149 129598

150 202102

1s1 163255

1s2 288475

153 245695

154 2i5125

1 5s ? 19693

156 246663

157 170577

158 21569'1

159 224577

160 256401

161 223299

162 188839

RAVI SINGH MalelSC

HARPREET
SINGH Male/SC

TAKHVEER
SINGH MalelSC

KULOEEP
srNGit Male/SC

SlMRANJEET
KAI.]R Female/SC

Gi.,iRPREET
srNGH *
GURSEVAK
SINGH

GAGANDEEP
KAUR

]NDER.,]EET
S;NGi'i

KIRANDEEP
KArIR

Male/SC

Male/SC

Female/SC

Female,/SC

Female/S&

Male/SC

Female/SC

18496

18496

'21498

21496

21490

21496

21 496

21496

21496

0 I 18496

I 64vb

21498 '

Male/SC

RAJNI RANI FemaIe/SC

MAt-KlT KAUR Female/SC

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

1260501

BANISBHIKHI /
0546001 50 1 240376

PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANI(BHIKHI /
0546001 50 1 245025

PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANK/BHIKHI/
0546001 701533797
.STATE 

BANK OF
PATIqLAJRALt-A i
65146872745

STATE BANK OF
PATIAL}JRALLA./
65147931665

. PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANI(MAGHANIA/
1 33200 1 5070 1 8988

IPUNJAB NATIONAL
BANI(MAGHANIA /
1 332001 5070 1 987 1
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SANDEEP
KAUR

't8496

Sfutlot*"t' '"'"'t"
RAJDEEP
SINGH

t\4ANDEEP
I(AUR :18496

18496
163 3 1 5908

Al\,1ANDEEP
SINGH Male/SC

18496



164 2'13127

165 2!tC49

166 
')t1762

168 "';?318

169 ,,',11t)49

170 274867

171 1rr5376

172 ',)r1401

173 ,73i3

'174 1i'1633

175 i iri390

176 :i i5746

'177 1.iji843

178 22.8843

SUKHWANT
SINGH Male/SC

Male/SC

Female/SC

Femalelsc.

Male/SC

FemalelSC

Male/SC

JAGSEER
SINGH

HARPREET
KAUR 10

GURPREET
KAUR

GURWINOER
SINGH

PARGAT SINGH Male/SC

DIMPIE KAUB Female/Sc

GURMOHAN
SINGH Male./SC

SANDEEP
SINGH Male/SC

BANK

SUNAM /

1710033

BANI(BOBEWAL /,

TE-H

18496

18496 21496

18496 21496

GURPREET
KAUR

LAKHWINDER
SINGH

SUKHwlNDER
SINGH

18496

1 8496

1 8496Male/SC

GQBIND SINGH Male/SC

AKKI KAUR Female/Sc

179 261574 GAURAV SINGH Male/SC

i,l'J

BHOLA SINGH Male/SC

.10



180 192074

181 319216

182 218506

183 234761

'184 354575

185 269208

184 248550

187 254073

188 219879

189 2877Q3

'190 171845

191 282395

192 276636

193 309408

't94 202907

195 300042

r96 268838

SUKHPREET
KAUR

JAGSIR SINGH

GAGANOEEP
SiNGH

RAMANPREET
KAUR

RAVI SINGH

HARPREET
KAUR

RAJWINDER
KAUR

GURVEER
KAUR

Female/SC

Male/SC

Maie/SC

Female/SC

Male/SC

Female/SC

Female/SC

Female/SC

SEEMA KAUR Femate/SC

SUNITA KAUR Femate/Sc

HARDEEP
SINGH Male/SC

MINTU SINGH Mate/SC

SEEMA KAUR Female/Sc

YADWINDER
SINGH

AN4ANDEEP
KAUR

Si-IKHPREET
KAUR

'2149A

502009926

HARPREET
KAUR
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200 258658 MAKHAN S|NGH Maie/SC

197 385847

19A 294'157

'r 99 3C2682

201 .i38757

202 221694

243534

259 1 78

350316

PALWINDER
SINGH

MANDEEP
SINGH

Male/SC

HARPAL SINGH Male/SC

RAJU SINGH MaIe/SC

203

204

205

206

?07

208

209

210

2'.t'l

212

213

2985 16 Female/SC

204199 VIRPAL KAUR FemaIe/SC

Male/SC

SATGUR SINGH MAIEISC

LOVEPREET
SINGH

HARNEET
KAUR

MANPREET
SINGH

AKASHDEEP
SINGH

235658 Male/SC

287696 DILBAG SINGH lUale,SC

SUSHMITA
KAUR

FerulelSC

HAPPY SINGH MalelSC

235480

235580

MANPREET
SINGH

Male/SC

CHARANJEET
KAUR

i:: l.!54

3(

3( 18496

2

BANK

LAKHVIR SINGh MaIeiSC
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t2

MalelSC 10

10

10

261637

M€tc/SC



214 744835 LAKHWINDER
SINGH. Male/SC

Male/SC

Male/SC

Maie/SC

18496

215 219569

216 234730

2'.17 1 73439

2'18 248714

219 23477A

?20 245351

zz't 340401

222 22011a

273815

SARBJEET
KAUR

LAKHWINOER
SINGH

MANDEEP
SINGH

JAGVEER
SINGH

HARPREET
KAUR

0

0

18496

18496

18496.

18496

18496

18496

18496

18496

i 18496

Female/SC

HARPREET
KAUR FemalelSC

MANOJ RANI Fernal€/Sc

MANOEEP
SINGH Mal€/SC

VEERPAL KAUR Female/Sc

18496

300

390

300

300

390

300 
_

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

18496

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

.10

3000

18496

18496 0

1,8496

1 8496

1 8496

PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANruMAGHANIA /
1332001507019020.

PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANI(MAGHANIA /
1 33200 1 507030856

PUNJAB NATIdNAL
BANI(MAGHANIA /
1 332001 s07030023

PUNJAB NATIONAL 
.

223 278212 KIRNA KAUR Female/SC

224 233980 MAMTA KAUR Female/SC

225 248158 RAJWINDER
KAUR Female/SC

226 265242 JASWINDER
KAUR Female/SC

TINKU SINGH Male/SC

318613 SUKHWINDER
SINGH

0

0

0

18496

1496

?1496

21496

21496

21496

21496

228

229

230

18490 t0 18496

18496 .0 -'-.- 
._.,..rf1s0

/'' ?ltttct\to

' 
*€8'u *'[t-1-'l'^'f; &'

I18496 0 18496

1 332001 s07033376
PUNJAB NATIONAL

PUNJAB NATIONAL
. BANK/BARETA /

1 26q000 1 0009787s
..PUNJAB 

NATIONAL
BANI(BARETA /
1 26600 1 s05 1 481 86

283157 GUROEEP
SINGH 10
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,I

231 256923 GURDAI SINGH MaleiSC z l+Yb

18496.

21496

8496 24196

21496

214C6

21496

0143J

38936982005

ATE BANK OF

232 2t)9754

233 245802

n4 244521

23s 245666

236 270967

237 270737

238 193903

239 241685

240 288618

241 288236

242 223108

243 171413

245 234718

246 231798

247 2Sg24A

OESHRAJ Male/SC

Ferule/SC

;ASVEER KAUR Ferols/Sc

SHARAN KAUR FemaIeiSC

KAR.AMJEET
KAUR

RAJWINDER
KAUR

MANOEEP
KAUR

AN4ANDEEP
KAUR

K]RANPAL
KAUR

BHUPINDER
SINGH

SHEKHAR
KLJMAR

JASWINDER
KAUR

BABALJEET
KAUR

RAMANDEEP
KAUR

Al',lANDEEP
KAUR.

Female/SC

FemalelSC

Female/SC

Male/SC

Male/SC

300

300

300.

3q0

570

570

300

300

300

3q0

300

300

3000

18496

18496

Female/SC

D!tRAJ SINGH Male/SC

65145245738
STATE BANK OF
INDIA./BHIKHI /

,18496

'18496

21456

244 2?5580
21496,

21496

21494

BALJINDER
SINGH MalelSC 1{) '18496 

21496
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BANK
10

10

10



24

249

250

233345

,l i1)8e3

)87 617

tris492

:.t :5639

,' t4289

..f,9409

t7454A

;'h )497

, -,.)'JCJ

;.1rJ62

ti55J 1

,J t 1976

:!t,1575

l-1b 1 36

2ir!'lc6

.)389'13

17 a812

HARBHAJAN
SINGH

HARJINDER
SINGH

NAVJOT KAUR Femate/SC

RAJVEER
SINGH Male/SC

RAJVIR KAUR Female/SC

BALJEET SINGH Male,/SC

VICKY SINGH Male/SC

JAGDISH SINGH Malel.SC

MANPREET
KAUR Female/SC

10

10

10

3000

NATIONAL

257

253

254

255

256

257

?58

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

Male/SC

[/ANPREET
KAUR Female/SC

KULJEET KAUR Femate/SC

RAMNA KAUR Female/SC

18496

18496 0

I 18496

18496

18496

18496

Male/SC

JAGJEET RAM

SUMANPREET
KAUR

GURMUKH
SINGH

BUTTA SINGH

SIMARJIT KAUR
18496

18496

,2 1496
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Male/SC

NIRMAL SINGH Male/SC

269 2S3379 RAJDEEP
SINGH Male/SC

270 it63139 BALWINDER
Male/SCSINGH

271 239787 GURTEJ STNGH Mat€/SC

?72 224799 GURDEEP
SINGH Male/SC

273 2390a0 PAVANDEEP
SINGH Male/SC

)74 't 13394 HAppy STNGH Mate/SC

-,rurse .8. AJB.N2YT

275 281477 BALKAR SINGH MAIE/SC

276 334636 SHAGANDEEP
SINGH Maie/SC

277 258506 DHARAMPREET
SINGH Male/SC

278 297260 MANJEETKAUR Femah/SC

,79 247131 JAGTAR StNgH ys1s75g

280 315675 KARMDEEP
SINGH Male/SC

281 244840

266 24A314

267 209193

268 265775

HARPREET
KAUR

KUTWINDER
SINGH

0 18496

0

locvb

18496

1 7396
MAMTA KAUR Fernate/Sc
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(.orrrse E|. A./B.AJ3Yr

284 ;8U569 xaRaMJEET 
[4ale/sc

Course :8. Com.lB.Com Honours/1yr

)t,, .ila) 
[f]|tt" Fenale/sc

DILPREET
SINGH

18281 2128.1

18281 ,21281

. STATE BANKOF
PATIALA/BUDHLADA /
651 50659354

PUNJAB AND SIND'BANI(BACHHUANA 
/

. 051810000126s3

PUNJAB NATION'qL
BANI(BOREWAI I
I 28300 1502003232

UNION BANK OF
, INDIAJSUNAM /

629402010001 138

:HDFC BANK
:LTD./BAHADURPUR I,
50'1 00318261831

ORIENTAL BANK OF
COMMERCE/BUDHLADA
, MANSA /
05962413001 750

ORIENTAL BANK OF

283 208300

28€ ",t1112

247 ?48215

244838

29? 249710

293 256086

294 230141

295 272016

AMANDEEP
KAUR

AKWINDER
KAUR

BABLI

Female/SC

Male/SC

Female/SC

18281

20181

288

289

290

SONIA RANI Female/Sc

2 1 9694 AMANDEEF
KAUR FemalerSC

2 19908 CHHINDERPAL
KAUR FemalelsC

Course :Library Science Graduation/B.Lib(1 year)/1yr

't91 2i5943 BALVEER KAUR Femate/SC

20181

19850

19850

COMMERCE/BOHA i
1671?2.82003624

PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANI(MAGHAN'q /
I 332001 5070300i1 4

PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANK/MAGHANIA /
1 3320Q1 007033400

PUNJAB AND SIND
BANI(BACHHUANA /
!5181000019302
:STATE BANK OF
INDIA"/BUDHLADA /
32353892 1 61

708553

Course : B. ScJE.Sc Agriculturellyr

HARPREET
KAUR

GAGANDEEP
SINGH

Fenrale/SC

Male/SC

ARSHJOT
SINGH

GURBHEJ
SINGH

Page.lq pf zo

282 258079 Female/SC 10



296 293826 GURDEEP
SINGH

Course :B. ScJB.Sc MedicaUlYr

Male/SC

Female/SC

Male/SC

297 282144 Female/SC

Course :8. Sc./B.Sc Non-MedicalllYr

2S8 300938 RIMPI K.AUR FemalelSC

299 220268 GURSEV SINGH Maie/SC

3OU i 95OJ MAKHAN SINGH MAIC/SC

PARMINDER
KAUR

RAlv{ANDEEP
KAI.-'R

HARPREET
SINGH

GIJRPREET
SINGH

SA']'WINDER
SINGH

MANDEEP
KAUR

301 306469

302 268109

303 248198

JASVIR SINGH Male/SC

18496

18496

18496

18496

18496

3000

3000

300

300

300 .

300

300

roi

300

300

.

300

304 239935 MaielsC

PAMMI KAUR Female/SC

306 16S455 Male/SC

307 246799 GEETA RANI Female/Sc

308 271980 SAMANDEEP
KAUR

305 231702

309 270991

310 324081

311 252613

21496

18496

18496

1 01.

NA

STA BANK

STATE BANK OF
.INDIAJBUDHLADA /
65165001729

:,PUNJAB NATIONAL
B,ANI(HIRON KALAN /
1 33 1 001 s01 028896

Page 19 ol 26
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